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FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Compétition ProLigue

Code match 107PL20

Date 20/02/2020

Lieu Glaz Arena - Cesson-Sévigné

CESSON-RENNES

17
33 Fin match 60'
33

Cesson-Rennes

DELECROIX
BOLAERS
ESTEKI

ANIC

HOCHET
PIERRE
KAMTCHOP BARIL
PIRANI
MITROVIC
SALOU
CARDINAL
GUDMUNDSSON
ZMUDA
BARRADAS LIMA
CANTEGREL

15 JOUEURS

Nancy

BLANC
VUKICEVIC
OGANDO
FEUCHTMANN
IVEZIC
MARCHE
PREVOST
FOFANA
DUCREUX
RAKOVIC
RODIN
SOLTANE
SILVA

VAN DEIK
PELTIER

15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Florian 00:00 6/7
Thomas 00:00 2/5
Sajad 00:00 0/1
Igor 00:00 5/6
Sylvain 00:00 414
Rubens 00:00 1/1
Hugo 00:00 1/1
Jeremi 00:00

Luka 00:00 3/4
Mathieu 00:00 1/2
Youenn 00:00 719
Geir 00:00 0/2
Stanislas 00:00

Hugo 00:00 1/2
Robin 00:00

31/44

Antoine 00:00 2/5
Danijel 00:00 5/7
Maxime 00:00 1/2
Emil 00:00 1/2
Obrad 00:00
Pierre 00:00 2/4
Louis 00:00
Aboubakar 00:00 0/2
Yann 00:00 3/4
Luka 00:00 1/2
Matéo 00:00 5/11
Mathias 00:00 1/1
Ales 00:00
Thibaut 00:00 1/1
Romain 00:00 1/1
23/42

Christmann David
Weber Loic

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

212

2/2

0/1
4/5

517

6/7
2/5
0/1
5/6
414
1/1
1/1

3/4
1/2
9/11
0/2

1/2

33/46

2/5
5/7
2/3
1/2

214

0/2
3/5
5/7
5/11
1/1

1/1
1/1
28/49

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

86%
40%
0%
83%
100%
100%
100%

75%

50%

82%
0%

50%

2%

40%
71%
67%
50%

50%

0%
60%
71%
45%

100%

100%
100%
57%

2019/ 2020
Journée 16

20:30

NANCY

16
28
28

1
9/22 41% 1
4
3
5/19 26%
14 /41 34% 11

2
4
4]26 15%
6/15 40%
2
1
10/ 41 24% 13

litis Thomas

1
2 1
1 1
1
6 1 3

1
1
1
1 1 2

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



